

Veradigm and On Belay Health Solutions Collaborate to Expand Value-Based Care Solutions to More Primary Care Practices

September 28, 2023

CHICAGO & BOSTON--(BUSINESS WIRE)--Sep. 28, 2023-- <u>Veradigm Inc.</u> (NASDAQ: MDRX), a leading provider of healthcare data and technology solutions and On Belay Health Solutions, the company on a mission to empower primary care practices to succeed in value-based care, announced today a strategic collaboration to support primary care providers in improving patients' health outcomes while strengthening their practices' financial foundation.

This press release features multimedia. View the full release here: https://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20230928380539/en/

The shift from a fee-for-service healthcare delivery model to a value-based care model has significantly changed the way healthcare is delivered and reimbursed in the United States. Veradigm's innovative solutions help to promote value-based care initiatives for healthcare providers and most importantly, the patients they serve. Through On Belay Health Solutions, Veradigm Network's primary care physicians (PCP's) are poised to improve patient outcomes along with their care team experience.

"Veradigm is dedicated to simplifying healthcare with next-generation technology and solutions," said Tom Langan, President, and Chief Commercial Officer of Veradigm. "By collaborating with On Belay Health Solutions, the Veradigm Network is providing value, strengthening primary care practices."

On Belay Health Solutions supports independent primary care physicians in their quest to access meaningful value-based contracts and provides the clinical and operational support necessary to succeed and maintain their independence.

"Our vision is to create a sustainable and positive health care experience. This means we need to support primary care teams in doing things differently to realize better health outcomes, team satisfaction and financial resilience," said Andrew Allison, Co-Founder and Chief Executive Officer of On Belay Health Solutions. "We're excited to offer our high-touch platform to the thousands of Veradigm Network PCPs, providing a robust, high-touch care management approach to support their successful transition to value-based care, no matter the stage in their journey."

About Veradigm®

Veradigm is a healthcare technology company that drives value through its unique combination of platforms, data, expertise, connectivity, and scale. The Veradigm Network features a dynamic community of solutions and partners providing advanced insights, technology, and data-driven solutions, all working together to transform healthcare insightfully. For more information on Veradigm, visit <u>www.veradigm.com</u>, or find Veradigm on <u>LinkedIn</u>, <u>Facebook</u>, <u>Twitter</u>, and <u>YouTube</u>.

About On Belay Health Solutions

On Belay Health Solutions is on a mission to empower primary care providers to deliver the best possible care, while optimizing their financial and operational performance. On Belay supports practices across the country in successfully transitioning to value-based care with solutions that improve patient outcomes and care team experience. Learn more at www.obhs.com.

© 2023 Veradigm Inc. and/or its affiliates. All Rights Reserved.

View source version on businesswire.com: https://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20230928380539/en/

Investors: Jenny Gelinas 312-506-1237 jenny.gelinas@veradigm.com

Media: Concetta Rasiarmos 312-447-2466 concetta.rasiarmos@veradigm.com

Olga Eskinazi <u>O eskinazi@obhs.com</u>

Source: Veradigm Inc.